
24-25 BOYS SOCCER final
UNION 

ACADEMY
QUEENS 
GRANT

PIEDMONT 
COMMUNITY

GRAY 
STONE DAY

JACKSON 
DAY

COMMUNITY 
CHARTER UNION DAY

MATTHEWS 
CHARTER

Thurs. Sept. 5 game 1 at QG v UA v MC v. UD v. CC at JD at GS at PC
Tues. Sept. 10 game 2 v UD v JD v GS at PC at QG at MC at UA v CC
Thurs. Sept. 12 game 3 at GS at CC at JD v UA v PC v QG v MC at UD
Tues. Sept. 17 game 4 at CC v PC at QG at MC at UD v UA v JD v GS
Thurs. Sept. 19 game 5 v. PC v GS at UA at QG v MC v UD at CC at JD
Tues. Sept. 24 game 6 v MC at UD v CC v JD at GS at PC v QG at UA
Thurs. Sept. 26 game 7 at JD at MC v UD v CC v UA at GS at PC v QG
Tues. Oct. 1 game 8 v QG at UA at MC at UD at CC v JD v GS v PC
Thurs. Oct. 3 game 9 at UD at JD at GS v PC v QG v MC v UA at CC
Tues. Oct. 8 game 10 v GS v CC v JD at UA at PC at QG at MC v UD
*Last play date for seeding is Oct. 14
Mon. Oct. 21 Tourn. Rd. 1 at higher seed
Tues. Oct. 22 Tourn. Semi-Final at ???
Wed. Oct. 23 Tourn. Final  at ???
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24-25 VOLLEYBALL final
UNION 

ACADEMY
QUEENS 
GRANT

PIEDMONT 
COMMUNITY

GRAY 
STONE DAY

JACKSON 
DAY

COMMUNITY 
CHARTER UNION DAY

MATTHEWS 
CHARTER

Wed. Sept. 11 v. JD v. PC at QG at CC at UA v. GS v. MC at UD
Mon. Sept. 16 v. CC at MC at JD at UD v. PC at UA v. GS v. QG
Wed. Sept. 28 at QG v. UA v. MC v. JD at GS v. UD at CC at PC
Mon. Sept. 23 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Wed. Sept. 25 at MC at GS v. UD v. QG v. CC at JD at PC v. UA
Mon. Sept. 30 at UD v. JD v. GS at PC at QG v. MC v. UA at CC
Wed. Oct. 2 v. PC at CC at UA at MC v. UD v. QG at JD v. GS
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24-25 XC final *except hosts
UNION 

ACADEMY
QUEENS 
GRANT

PIEDMONT 
COMMUNITY

GRAY 
STONE DAY

JACKSON 
DAY

COMMUNITY 
CHARTER UNION DAY

MATTHEWS 
CHARTER

Thurs. Sept. 12 meet 1 host UA
Thurs. Sept. 19 meet 2 host GS
Fri. Sept. 27 meet 3 host CC
Thurs. Oct. 3 meet 4 host. JD

Thurs. Oct. 10 XC Championship - HOST - TBD
*need to attend at least 3 of 4 to compete in conf championship ??? is this something we want to do?

1



24-25 TENNIS final

Tues. Sept. 10 GS bye UD at QG
Thurs. Sept. 12 UD  bye GS at QG
Tues. Sept. 17 UD at GS QG bye 
Tues. Sept. 24 QG at UD GS bye
Thurs. Sept. 26 QG at GS UD  bye
Tues. Oct. 1 GS at UD QG bye 
Thurs. Oct. 3 tournament at Gray Stone

*LAST play date for seeding:  OCT. 3
Oct. 8? Tennis Tournament at TBD ???
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